Senior Citizens Commission - Attendance Roster

FY 2023 - 2024
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MEETING DATES:

8.10.23

9.14.23

10.12.23

11.9.23

12.14.23

1.11.24 |2.7.24

Commissioners:

VACANT (D1)

D2 - Kohli Singh

D3 - Gina Gates-Lopez
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D4 - Lilia Hancock
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D5 - Obdulia Corona
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D6 VACANT
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D7 Fane Williams
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D8 - Ruthie Medina
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D9 Gabrielle Antolovich
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CW - May Miller
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Council Liaison/ CM
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CM Pam Foley (D9)
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Jonathan Engleman (D9)
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PRNS Staff:
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Jeremy Shoffner
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Rhonda Vargas
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Janine Bray (recording Sec)
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Edwardson Sabando (Tech)
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Cynthia Rojas
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V =Vacant
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P = Present
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A = Absent
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